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(35) - 2
5 DE MAYO

(1185) - E
MILIO MUÑIZ

(240) - AVELLANEDA

(2135) - NECOCHEA

(315) - BRASIL

(2695) - TEJEDOR CARLOS

(280) - BELGRANO

(2700) - TEODORO FELS

(220) - AV. REPUBLICA

(1690) - LEBENSHON

(985) - COLON

(2435) - PRIMERA JUNTA

(1410) - ITALIA

(1525) - LAPRIDA

(140) - A
PIWAN M DR

(2245) - PASO

(11
25) - D

R. PAULERO

(2210) - P
ADRE S GHIO

(975) - CNEL. SUEREZ

(1000) - CTE. ESCRIBANO

(1310) - GRAL. PAZ

(940) - CHARRAS CNL

(2730) - URQUIZA

(1265) - FRIAS GRL

(200) - AV. J. L. ARIAS

(2200) - P. APARICIO

(105) - ALMAFUERTE

(35) - 25 DE MAYO

(1095) - DR VIRGILIO TEDIN

(2275) - PELLEGRINI CARLOS

(2525) - ROCA ATALIVA

(2620) - SARMIENTO

(1680) - LAVALLE GRL

(1295) - GDOR BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(2095) - MAYOR LOPEZ

(1475) - J
UAN B. JU

STO

(1410) - ITALIA

(15) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(175) - AV. B. DE MIGUEL

(1690) - LEBENSHON

(90) - ALEMANIA

(2280) - PERU

(1275) - GANDINI VICENTE

(1255) - FRANCIA

(930) - CHACABUCO

(230) - AV. ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA

(50) - 9 DE JULIO

(2490) - REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN

(1310) - GRAL. PAZ

(230) - AV. ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA

(225) - AV. RIVADAVIA

(2460) - QUINTANA

(1695) - LILIEDAL

(1295) - GDOR BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(2385) - PJE. LA PORTEÑA

(2010) - M. ARGENTINAS

(2460) - QUINTANA

(2620) - SARMIENTO

(1310) - GRAL. PAZ

(1435) - J
EAN JA

URES

(2275) - PELLEGRINI CARLOS

(1410) - ITALIA

(1690) - LEBENSHON

(35) - 25 DE MAYO

(340) - CABRERA

(280) - BELGRANO

(200) - AV. J. L. ARIAS

(965) - CNEL DORREGO

(2460) - QUINTANA

(110) - ALSINA

(1295) - GDOR BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(190) - AV. GENERAL SAN MARTIN

(2800) - YRIGOYEN HIPOLITO

(2435) - PRIMERA JUNTA

(1000) - CTE. ESCRIBANO

(1325) - GUIDO SPANO

(60) - A. RODRIGUEZ

(1275) - GANDINI VICENTE

(970) - CNEL. BORGES

(340) - CABRERA

(85) - ALEM LEANDRO N

(1200) - ESPAÑA

(2490) - REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN

(30) - 20 DE SETIEMBRE

(930) - CHACABUCO

(1445) - JORGE NEWBERY

(1675) - LAVALLE

(1045) - DERQUI PRS

(1200) - ESPAÑA

(295) - BME. MITRE

(15) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(2780) - W
INTER

(1495) - JUAN NARBONDO

(2200) - P. APARICIO

(1215) - FALCON RAMON L

(190) - AV. GENERAL SAN MARTIN

(1445) - JORGE NEWBERY

(1470) - JUAN B ALBERDI

(325) - C. SAAVEDRA

(975) - CNEL. SUEREZ

(340) - CABRERA

(1270) - FUERTE FEDERACION

(2760) - VICENTE LOPEZ Y PLANES

(2640) - SOLANA INT

(225) - AV. RIVADAVIA

(1285) - GARIBALDI

(875) - CAMPOS CNL

(2695) - TEJEDOR CARLOS

(1265) - FRIAS GRL

(2440) - PRINGLES

(1680) - LAVALLE GRL

(2135) - NECOCHEA

(2280) - PERU

(2420) - POSADAS

(2745) - VAZQUEZ DIEZ

(2195) - OVIEDO

(965) - CNEL DORREGO

(1095) - DR VIRGILIO TEDIN

(2275) - PELLEGRINI CARLOS

(200) - AV. J. L. ARIAS

(190) - AV. GENERAL SAN MARTIN

(2800) - Y
RIGOYEN HIPOLITO

(35) - 25 DE MAYO

(1200) - ESPAÑA

(1445) - JORGE NEWBERY

(85) - ALEM LEANDRO N

(99930) - FFCC SAN MARTIN

(99930) - FFCC SAN MARTIN

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99930) - FFCC SAN MARTIN
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Policia Direccion
y delegacion

departamental

Comisaria
Primera

Hotel
complejo

Tribunales

Hotel Avenida

CASA PENSION
DE ANCIANOS

PLAZA ITALIA

PLAZA
LEANDRO N.

ALEM

ESCUELA N°1

PLAZA 25
DE MAYO

ESCUELA
SECUNDARIA
TECNICA N°2

MUSEO ARTE

ESCUELA
EDUCACION
TECNICA N°1

ESCUELA
EGB N°24

PLAZA ING
INTROCASSO

HOTEL
DEL
SOL

JARDIN N°903

ESCUELA Nº2

IGLESIA
EVANGELICA

DE JUNIN

HOSPITAL
ZONAL
AREA B

PARROQUIA
SAN JOSE

IGLESIA CRISTIANA
FUENTE DE VIDA

COLEGIO
MARIANISTA

TERMINAL
DE MICROS

PALACIO
MUNICIPAL

CLUB JUNIN

COLEGIO
MARIANISTA JUNIN

IGLESIA DE LOS
SANTOS DE LOS

ULTIMOS DIAS

PLAZA
SESQUICENTENARIO

PLAZOLETA
FERROCARRILES

ARGENTINOS

PLAZA
FUERZAS
ARMADAS

JARDIN N°907

PLAZOLETA
DEL NIÑO

UNIVERSIDAD
NACIONAL DEL

NOROESTE

PLAZA EUSEBIO
MARCILLA

CLUB GIMNASIA
Y ESGRIMA

COLEGIO
SANTA
UNION

COLEGIO
SECUNDARIO

UNNOBA

PLAZA RENEE
FAVALORO

ESTACION
JUNIN

BANCO NACION

MUSEO ARTE
MODERNO

PLAZA DE LOS
INMIGRANTES

SALON DE LOS
TESTIGOS

DE JEHOVA

CUARTEL DE
BOMBEROS

PLAZA ESPAÑA

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA

N°22

IGLESIA NUESTRA
SEÑORA DE FATIMA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES
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